
Prayag Ghat - Jaunpur Jn Kumbh Mela Special (UnReserved)/04257X - Pass - NR 
PYG/Prayag Ghat Terminus to JNU/Jaunpur Junction 

12h 45m - 293 km - 38 halts - Departs Mon,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PYG Prayag Ghat Terminus 18:30 0 1 0 9 NR
2 PRG Prayag Junction 18:49 18:50 1m 0 1 3 12 91 NR
3 PFM Phaphamau Junction 19:23 19:24 1m 0 1 9 23 93 NR
4 SWE Siwaith 19:39 19:40 1m 0 1 15 24 109 NR
5 MEM Mau Aimma 20:15 20:16 1m 0 1 29 32 98 NR
6 DHRJ Dhirganj 20:26 20:27 1m 0 1 35 39 98 NR
7 SBTJ SDD Bishnathganj 20:37 20:38 1m 0 1 41 43 101 NR
8 VPO Bhupia Mau 20:51 20:52 1m 0 1 50 26 103 NR
9 MBDP MBDD Pratapgarh

Junction
21:04 21:05 1m 0 1 56 11 97 NR

10 CIL Chilbila Junction 21:26 21:27 1m 0 1 59 31 93 NR
11 KDF Khundaur 21:49 21:50 1m 0 1 71 28 98 NR
12 RMGJ Ramganj 22:05 22:06 1m 0 1 78 18 NR
13 PPU Piparpur 22:21 22:22 1m 0 1 83 29 100 NR
14 SLN Sultanpur Junction 22:49 22:50 1m 0 1 95 21 95 NR
15 DWJ Dwarkaganj 23:15 23:16 1m 0 1 104 32 102 NR
16 KBE Kurebhar 23:33 23:34 1m 0 1 113 27 104 NR
17 CHBR Chaure Bazar 23:49 23:50 1m 0 1 120 29 NR
18 KJA Khajurhat 00:03 00:04 1m 0 2 126 27 NR
19 MEQ Malethu Kanak 00:23 00:24 1m 0 2 135 14 105 NR
20 BTKD Bharatkund 00:39 00:40 1m 0 2 139 26 105 NR
21 MSOD Masodha 00:59 01:00 1m 0 2 147 16 96 NR
22 FD Faizabad Junction 01:29 01:30 1m 0 2 154 7 NR
23 ACND Acharya Narendra Dev

Nagar
01:51 01:52 1m 0 2 157 16 NR

24 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 02:09 02:10 1m 0 2 161 9 98 NR
25 DRG Darshannagar 02:43 02:44 1m 0 2 166 35 104 NR
26 BLG Bilhar Ghat 03:01 03:02 1m 0 2 176 30 104 NR
27 ULN Ulna Bhari 03:19 03:20 1m 0 2 185 55 102 NR
28 GGJ GoshainGanj 03:29 03:30 1m 0 2 193 42 98 NR
29 KTHE Katahri 03:45 03:46 1m 0 2 204 54 95 NR
30 ABP Akbarpur Junction 03:59 04:00 1m 0 2 215 13 92 NR
31 JFG Jafarganj 04:40 04:41 1m 0 2 224 50 93 NR
32 MLPR Malipur 04:53 04:54 1m 0 2 234 20 92 NR
33 TLGR Tulsi Nagar 05:15 05:16 1m 0 2 241 17 88 NR
34 BWI Bilwai 05:41 05:42 1m 0 2 248 44 91 NR
35 SHG Shahganj Junction 05:57 05:58 1m 0 2 259 27 90 NR
36 KS Kheta Sarai 06:22 06:23 1m 0 2 270 33 88 NR
37 MNKN Manikalan Halt 06:32 06:33 1m 0 2 275 34 85 NR
38 MIH Mihrawan 06:43 06:44 1m 0 2 281 38 88 NR
39 MGW

N
Mahgawan Halt 06:53 06:54 1m 0 2 286 18 84 NR

40 JNU Jaunpur Junction 07:15 0 2 293 - 89 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (08:13)

Sep 08 2024 (08:13)

1

1


